FEATURES
P302
•  All SS measuring system
•  External Zero adjustment
•  Electric contact version
•  Dry / liquid filled
•  Liquid & gaseous mediums
•  Corrosive environments

XX
XX
Ordering Example :  P302-04-XXX-B0-02N-ER-EA-2
7. CHAMBER TYPE
1 Pattern 1 (0...0.6 bar up to 0...25 bar)
2 Pattern 2 (0...0.6 bar up to 0...25 bar)
3 Pattern 3 (0...25 mbar up to 0...400 mbar)
2
8. SWITCH CATEGORY
RR Economic contacts
RS Precision contacts
RT ATEX / CE approved contacts
XX